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AHD

AHD Pro Race 380 1999 12.9 3800 870 288

AHD 380 1996 1996 14 3780 680 259

ALPHA

ALPHA RACE 375 1995 1995 15 3750 650 210

BIC

BIC Techno 293 2006 06 13 2930 790 205

BIC Sport Hybrid 2006 06 15.6 3067 826 240

BOHO

BOHO 370 Race 2025 30/07/2024 16.5 3740 680 270

BOHO 380 Race 2026 08/09/2025 14.2 3768 675 315

DIMATEL

DIMATEL Jaguar 1988 1988 16 3800 640 280

DUOTONE

DUOTONE Falcon Foil 159 2026 05/08/2025 8.8 2020 850 159

EXOCET

EXOCET Pacer 300 2005 05 14.9 2980 801 270

EXOCET Pacer 300 PRO 2006 05 13.5 2980 801 270

EXOCET Kona 2006 06 15.00 3450 697 220

EXOCET Warp X 380 2007 06 13.5 3760 655 280

EXOCET RS D2 ELITE 2012 11 15 3775 777 428

EXOCET RS 380 ELITE 2012 11 13.5 3789 685 295

EXOCET RS 380 ELITE III 2014 2013 14.2 3796 662 307

EXOCET RS 380 ELITE IV 2016 Oct 2015 13.5 3796 662 307

EXOCET RS 380 ELITE IV Pro 2019 Sep 2018 14.5 3796 662 307

EXOCET RS V5 Carbon 380 2024 16/01/2024 16.4 3796 662 307

EXOCET RS V5 AST 380 2024 20/06/2024 18.3 3796 662 307

EXOCET RS V6 Carbon 380 2024 20/06/2024 14.2 3790 684 313

EXOCET RS V5 AST 380 2026 18/12/2025 18.3 3796 662 307

EXOCET RS V7 Carbon 380 2026 18/12/2025 14.2 3790 684 313

FANATIC

FANATIC Ultra Cat 13.5 3800 670 250

FANATIC Mega Cat 380 1996 95 12.5 3800 670 250

FANATIC Mega Cat 380 HCS 1998 97 13.2 3800 670 270

FANATIC Mega Cat 380 CCS 1997 97 13.7 3800 670 270

FANATIC Class-X 1999 13 16 3800 670 250

F2

F2 Race 380 1998 98 13.9 3800 675

F2 Lightning 1995 94 13.2 3770 640 249

F2 Lightning 2006 05 14.5 2884 874 225

GAASTRA

GAASTRA Fun 2016 20/01/2017* 15 2960 811 211

GAASTRA Pro Plus 2016 20/01/2017* 15.5 2895 939 223

GLIDE

GLIDE GLIDE 2990 2019 01/08/2018 14.8 3020 850 276

KONA

KONA 380 2010 09 13.5 3780 655 290

LECHNER

LECHNER L-380 1993 93 12 3790 650 259

MISTRAL

MISTRAL Equipe 1 XR 13.0 3720 635 235

MISTRAL Competition 1995 16.9 3800 700 250

MISTRAL Superlight II 1999 3750 660 258
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MISTRAL PanAm 2000 00 15 3750 660 260

MISTRAL Equipe II XR 1994 94 12.2 3750 660 258

MISTRAL Equipe II CHS 1994 94 13.5 3750 660 258

MISTRAL One-Design 1994 97 15.5 3720 640 235

MISTRAL Prodigy 2002 02 14.8 2946 877 255

MISTRAL Equipe III 2009 09 13.9 3775 709 303

MISTRAL Equipe LCS-XR 1986 13.5 3720 650 210

MONSTER WINDSURF

MONSTER WINDSURF Monster 2021 07/09/2022 14.1 3700 655 332

NEIL PRYDE

NEIL PRYDE RS:X 2005 05 15.5 2860 930 220

NEIL PRYDE RS:ONE 2011 11 15 3002 797 211

rVision

RVISION R1 2021 29/09/2021 14.5 3770 672 312

SAILING EQUIPMENT

SAILING EQUIPMENT 2 Win RB 355 2017 30/09/17* 14.5 3590 677 310

STARBOARD

STARBOARD Z-Class 2005 04 12 2729 1001 206

STARBOARD Hybrid Race 2006 05 12 2852 770 220

STARBOARD Hybrid Formula 2006 05 13 2922 820 230

STARBOARD Phantom Race 320 2007 06 14.7 3160 707 245

STARBOARD Phantom Race 380 2007 07 13.5 3745 696 295

STARBOARD Phantom Race 380 2009 08 12.5 3770 682 303

STARBOARD Phantom Race 320 2011 10 15.83 3197 708 260

STARBOARD Phantom Race 380 2011 10 16.57 3770 693 303

STARBOARD Phantom Race 377 2012 11 13.4 3770 670 263

STARBOARD Phantom 295 AST 2012 11 13 2934 725 192

STARBOARD Phantom 295L AST 2014 2013 13.09 2948 717 218

STARBOARD Phantom Race 377L 2014 2013 13.5 3764 673 298

STARBOARD Phantom Race 299 3DX 2017 20/10/16 14.2 2990 688 256

STARBOARD Phantom Race 299 Hybrid Carbon 2017 20/10/16 13.6 2990 688 256

STARBOARD Phantom Race 299 Reflex Carbon 2017 20/10/16 12.6 2990 688 256

STARBOARD Phantom 377L 2018 30/09/17* 15.4 3760 676 331

STARBOARD Phantom 377 2021 30/09/2020 14.4 3760 666 282

STARBOARD Phantom 377L 2026 16/09/2025 15.3 3760 676 331

STARBOARD Phantom 377 2026 16/09/2025 14.3 3760 666 282

SURFERS GROUP

SURFERS GROUP Hybrid Race One 2010 10 17.5 2700 800 220

SURFERS GROUP SGR 380 2013 12 12.5 3800 655 290

SURFERS GROUP SGHR1 - 272 2013 12 10 2726 800 220

SURFERS GROUP SGR - 272 R300 2016 Sept 2015 12.5 2735 800 220

TIGA

TIGA Aloha 2002 16.6 3650 660 184

UNIFIBER

UNIFIBER Proteus 378 Carbon 2020 30/09/2019 15.2 3781 678 316

UNIFIBER Proteus 378 Carbon V.2 2022 23/08/2022 15.2 3781 678 316
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